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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 06 August 2023

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R9, P M1/1C. Green 528921 12/01625P 5M 1M 4M 5PD13/11/2018

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M2/1/1B. Young 532483 20/02313M 6M 2M 2P 1MB16/03/2019

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R6, P M2/2/2H. Hanson 536383 23/02434P 2P 5P 7P 1PB15/07/2019

 4 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R7, P M2/2/1W. Dance 532042 15/02201P 6P 3P 2P 4MD02/03/2019

 5 TRY CATCH JETT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R12, M M2/1/1J. Pateman 530532 10/01974M 6P 2M 1M 6MD19/02/2019

 6 DARK MAJESTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R6, P M2/2/2D. Roach 536399 11/01328P 8P 2P 3P 6PB19/07/2019

 7 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/2S. Bell 536677 8/01231P 6P 7P 7P 4PB29/07/2019

 8 GONE VERY VIRAL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P M2/2/2G. Duggan 536688 8/01234P 2P 8P 7P 5PD20/04/2019

 9 TIGRESS EYE Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P M3/1R. Milton 520946 18/01577P 4P 4M 2P 6PB13/05/2018

 10 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 14/01547M 5M 3Y 5M 1MB13/06/2018
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 1 GO FORWARD POLLY Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R3, M M3/1A. Campton 534218 8/01323M 8P 4P 2P 7MB10/05/2019

 2 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R2, M M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/01938M 2M 1P 3M 1MD07/03/2019

 3 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R4, P M3/1A. Campton 534219 13/11544P 6P 4P 3M 2MD10/05/2019

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 14/01547M 5M 3Y 5M 1MB13/06/2018

 5 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P M3/2B. Howell 536325 4/01208P 2P 7P 7P 7PD29/06/2019

 6 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R3, P M3/2R. Thomas 533639 6/01067P 4M 7P 2P 4MD02/05/2019

 7 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R12, M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/01018M 4M 3M 6M 5MD16/06/2017

 8 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R2, M M3/2R. Thomas 528280 6/0967M 5M 6M 5P 3PB03/12/2018

 9 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R12, M M3/2P. Withers 521018 6/0664M 7Y 6Y 7M 7YD15/05/2018
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 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0808P 3P 7P 3P 6PB15/02/2021

 2 GALWAY BABE 2 First start M/1B. Howell 561156 0/00B11/06/2021

 3 MIDNIGHT DRIVER First start M/1K. Markham 564457 0/00D19/10/2021

 4 TARAWI ZOOMER First start M/1C. Green 568636 0/00D22/11/2021

 5 PUPPETEER First start M/1M. Riccio 566039 0/00D20/12/2021

 6 ROUGH GEM Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 05/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Watts 561993 0/0337PB10/08/2021

 7 GREAT NORTH Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0678P 5P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 8 TIGRIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0547P 6P 4P 4PB02/06/2021

 9 RICH'S DELIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0526P 5P 4Y 7Y 7PB22/11/2020

 10 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0446P 6P 8P 6P 7PB05/11/2019

 11 PREMIER MAC Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0408P 8P 7P 5P 7PD20/11/2021

 12 FERNANDO DAWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1K. Pedrana 556414 0/0396P 7PB16/03/2021
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 1 ISURAVA Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R6, P 1/1A. Bell 551675 21/62974P 2P 5P 1P 1PD20/11/2020
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 1 SLINGSHOT QUEEN Dropping in grade RIC, 28/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/2A. Bell 558763 9/82106P 7P 6P 3P 3PB14/01/2021

 2 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 13/122407P 4P 6P 1P 2PD15/03/2020
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 1 PEN PAUL Last start placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Heckel 551006 7/42462P 1P 8P 4P 1PD27/10/2020

 2 MAYFAIR REIGN Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1W. Dance 544589 10/12047P 5P 3P 3P 6CB03/02/2020

 3 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R4, M 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 25/23708M 6M 7M 5M 6MD27/10/2018
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 1 LIQUORICE GIRL Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 4/32761P 1P 1P 2P 2PB24/01/2021

 2 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/07/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Leard 556067 4/32311P 3P 2P 4P 1PD20/02/2021

 3 RAVIOLI Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/1N. Lyford 550000 4/31831P 8P 2P 2Y 5PD01/10/2020

 4 SISTER TWO Last start winner GOS, 18/07/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Pagano 555815 5/31561P 5Y 6P 3P 5YB23/02/2021

 5 KIWI DAWN Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R1, P 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 1/01401P 3PB16/03/2021

 6 BLUE TIARA Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Gaffney 558014 3/22222P 1P 2P 5P 2PB21/04/2021

 7 DARK AS DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Pedrana 556411 2/12202P 1P 2P 1P 3PB16/03/2021

 8 BUCK SILVER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/3N. Lyford 554515 2/12013P 4P 3P 1P 1PB31/01/2021

 9 TAKEN PRINCE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Pedrana 552659 2/11833P 4P 1P 5P 3PD04/12/2020

 10 SISTER ONE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Pagano 555814 4/31463P 7P 5P 5Y 1PB23/02/2021

 11 DOM JUAN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01112P 6P 5P 6P 6PD21/01/2021

 12 THING ONE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Bell 551510 3/2993P 8P 7P 4P 6PD31/08/2020

 13 TRY CATCH JETT 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Pateman 530532 10/11974M 6P 2M 1M 6MD19/02/2019

 14 SUBLIME DALLAS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Hancock 556862 6/41625P 6P 4P 4P 1PD23/03/2021

 15 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Green 528921 12/51625P 5M 1M 4M 5PD13/11/2018

 16 KIM BELL Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11565P 3P 4P 1P 6PB03/05/2021

 17 GOLDEN GORT Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/21477P 4P 3P 7P 1PB30/12/2020

 18 MILLY'S SONG Weighted points score RIC, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 566810 4/21474P 8C 7P 2P 2PB30/09/2021

 19 SPEEDY SONIC Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 1/01456P 2P 1P 4P 2PB24/03/2021

 20 KING KAINANE Weighted points score RIS, 15/07/2023, R10, Y 5/3R. Delaney 557234 7/11415Y 5P 3P 6P 2PD28/03/2021

 21 IT'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/01388P 7P 2P 2P 4PB01/01/2021

 22 DARK MAJESTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81328P 8P 2P 3P 6PB19/07/2019

 23 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/31265P 7P 6P 6P 1PB31/01/2021

 24 RED JENNY Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R6, P 5/2H. Hanson 544761 3/21266P 1P 7P 5P 5PB10/04/2020

 25 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 8/61234P 2P 8P 7P 5PD20/04/2019
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 26 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81207P 2P 7P 5P 5PD13/01/2020

 27 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/4F. Cini 558013 1/01153P 7Y 8P 7P 1YB21/04/2021

 28 LIVIA SOPRANO Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Duggan 557236 1/01157P 4P 1P 4P 2PB28/03/2021

 29 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01144P 2P 6P 7P 6PB22/02/2020

 30 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11144P 8P 7P 1P 7PB19/11/2020

 31 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31116P 7P 5P 2P 6PB10/04/2020

 32 WILLINA CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31108P 2P 6P 6P 8YB10/01/2021

 33 ZARUDE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Polidano 554539 1/01068P 5P 6P 1P 3PB29/01/2021

 34 BIGBAD LOUISE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Brown 560170 1/01054P 5Y 1YB16/06/2021

 35 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/21055P 3P 7P 5P 6PB22/07/2021

 36 DRAMA KIDS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2023, R1, C 5/2R. Delaney 557238 3/21058C 7P 3P 5C 6PB28/03/2021

 37 APACHE GHOST Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/31058P 8P 8P 8P 1PB05/04/2021

 38 HEART OF GARTH Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Pedrana 548772 1/01026P 6P 3P 7P 5PD28/07/2020

 39 STYLISH SHAMROCK Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Hancock 552497 3/21025P 2P 8P 8P 5PD11/12/2020

 40 FLYING WINGLESS Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R11, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/01027P 3P 5P 6P 6PD16/09/2021

 41 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Howell 554856 1/0997P 8P 1P 2P 6PB19/11/2020

 42 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 3/0984P 6P 3Y 5P 7PD03/02/2020

 43 ALASKA GO Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 2/0965P 3P 6P 6P 8YB03/01/2021

 44 BIGBAD DROVER Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Brown 560169 1/0925P 4Y 1Y 4Y 6YD16/06/2021

 45 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3918P 4P 6Y 5P 3YD17/12/2019

 46 EYES ON GOLD Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/3904P 6P 7P 6Y 7PB10/01/2021

 47 KATH BELL Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Bell 559003 1/0877P 8P 1PB03/05/2021

 48 SUBLIME CODY Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Hancock 556868 2/1844P 4P 4P 8P 7PD23/03/2021

 49 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Bretherton 540452 1/0808P 7P 6P 1Y 7PD10/12/2019

 50 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1785P 4P 5P 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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 51 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2728P 8P 5P 5P 6PD16/10/2019

 52 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1655P 8P 6Y 5Y 4YB07/09/2020

 53 SHARP Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0607P 4Y 6P 8P 6YD31/01/2021
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 1 BIGBAD FRANKY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Brown 560171 0/01342PD16/06/2021

 2 NITRAM BLUE JAY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P

LIT, 03/06/2023, R2, Y

M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/01024P 2P 2Y 4P 6YB27/02/2021

 3 REDSHIFT BRAVO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/07/2023, R1, P

GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P

M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0965P 3P 2P 4P 6PD22/07/2021

 4 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0808P 3P 7P 3P 6PB15/02/2021

 5 ZIPPING TOFFEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563414 0/0725P 2P 6P 8P 5PB23/08/2021

 6 GALWAY BABE 1 First start M/1B. Howell 561156 0/00B11/06/2021

 7 RETRO AIR First start M/1N. Cherry 565303 0/00D25/11/2021

 8 LONE TRADER First start M/1F. Cini 564956 0/00D10/11/2021

 9 HALF MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P M/1H. Hanson 555150 0/0258PD08/02/2021

 10 CALL ME FRANKIE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0665P 7P 5P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 11 TIGRIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0547P 6P 4P 4PB02/06/2021

 12 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0446P 6P 8P 6P 7PB05/11/2019

 13 MOREE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1K. Barber 559206 0/0396P 7PB30/04/2021

 14 FERNANDO DAWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1K. Pedrana 556414 0/0396P 7PB16/03/2021

 15 DANCING FLAMINGO Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 566334 0/0297P 8P 8PB03/08/2021
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 1 MY HEPBURN 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/07/2023, R3, P 2/1/2S. Smith 558006 13/62631P 4P 2P 6C 3PB25/04/2021
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 1 IBROX ROCKS 2 Last start winner GOS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2W. Dance 532042 15/82201P 6P 3P 2P 4MD02/03/2019
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 1 MITCH MOSES Last start winner GAR, 10/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Eaton 564664 1/01491P 2PD31/10/2021

 2 LITTLE MISS KADE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Denardo 546285 5/21083P 5P 6P 8P 6PB19/05/2020

 3 ZIPPING SNICKERS Last start City winner WPK, 29/07/2023, R1, C 5/4A. Bell 563415 2/11491C 4P 6P 5P 6PB23/08/2021

 4 SUBLIME DALLAS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Hancock 556862 6/01625P 6P 4P 4P 1PD23/03/2021

 5 JILLIBY JEFF 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11505P 3P 5P 4P 2PD20/05/2020

 6 FLASH LASHES Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Eaton 568524 1/01416P 2P 8P 2P 4PB22/11/2021

 7 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/01388P 7P 2P 2P 4PB01/01/2021

 8 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2023, R3, C 5/4G. Denardo 550020 6/01247C 5P 6P 3P 4PB19/09/2020

 9 GONE VERY VIRAL 3 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Duggan 536688 8/01234P 2P 8P 7P 5PD20/04/2019

 10 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/01208P 2P 7P 7P 7PD29/06/2019

 11 FLYING ALONSO Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Eaton 561646 1/01178P 4P 4P 2P 5PD21/07/2021

 12 DOM JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01112P 6P 5P 6P 6PD21/01/2021

 13 NORAH SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01055P 7P 3P 7P 4PB15/02/2021

 14 DRAMA KIDS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2023, R1, C 5/4R. Delaney 557238 3/01058C 7P 3P 5C 6PB28/03/2021

 15 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Howell 554856 1/0997P 8P 1P 2P 6PB19/11/2020

 16 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1995P 2P 8P 8P 6PB03/09/2020

 17 JUNGLE GEORGE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0747P 5P 8P 6P 5YD21/04/2021
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 1 JILLIBY JEFF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Eaton 545940 4/21505P 3P 5P 4P 2PD20/05/2020

 2 NORAH SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01055P 7P 3P 7P 4PB15/02/2021
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